-
Penn Challenge

March 23, 2024

Events:
100

Filter by Team

Penn Franklin Field - Philadelphia, PA

Women's 100 Meters

PL NAME

1 Nevaeh Davis

2 Morayo Kassim

3 Daniella Oyenuga

4 Allyson Metzger

5 Caroline Rey

6 Jordyn Reed

7 Obiamaka Igwenagu
8 Djoonicka Buissereth
9 Lilli Santomauro

10 Taylor Bennett

11 Terren Bolton

12 Stacy Larose

Women's 100 Meters Section 1
PL NAME
1 Nevaeh Davis

2 Morayo Kassim

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

La Salle

Penn

TopT

TEAM
La Salle
Penn
Penn
Temple
Navy
Penn
Temple
Villanova
Navy

La Salle
Temple

La Salle
W:0.4
TIME
12.30

12.32



https://tfrrs.org/results/83750/Penn_Challenge
https://tfrrs.org/results/83750/Penn_Challenge
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017592/La_Salle/Nevaeh_Davis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321252/Penn/Morayo_Kassim.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321254/Penn/Daniella_Oyenuga.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7983551/Temple/Allyson__Metzger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8326172/Navy/Caroline_Rey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669766/Penn/Jordyn_Reed.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682554/Temple/Obiamaka_Igwenagu.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8673961/Villanova/Djoonicka_Buissereth.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669968/Navy/Lilli_Santomauro.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8368270/La_Salle/Taylor_Bennett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8820309/Temple/Terren_Bolton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017595/La_Salle/Stacy_Larose.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017592/La_Salle/Nevaeh_Davis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321252/Penn/Morayo_Kassim.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://tfrrs.org/login.html
https://tfrrs.org/login.html
https://www.directathletics.com/
https://tfmeetpro.com/
https://tfrrs.org/
https://tfrrs.org/
https://tfrrs.org/results_search.html
https://tf.tfrrs.org/indoor_lists.html
https://tf.tfrrs.org/outdoor_lists.html
https://tf.tfrrs.org/archives.html

PL NAME

3 Daniella Oyenuga
4 Allyson Metzger
5 Caroline Rey

6 Jordyn Reed

Women's 100 Meters Section 2

PL NAME

7 Obiamaka Igwenagu
8 Djoonicka Buissereth
9 Lilli Santomauro

10 Taylor Bennett

11 Terren Bolton

12 Stacy Larose

Women's 200 Meters

PL NAME

1 Soleil Morrison

2 Taylor Woodworth
3 Morayo Kassim

4 Caia Gelli

5 Daniella Oyenuga
6 Kylie Bedard

7 Fredericka Walker
8 Allyson Metzger

9 Kimmi Woods

10 Sydney Goldson
11 Tess Darnell

12 Simone Castelluccio

13 Amara Onyeukwu

YEAR

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM
Penn
Temple
Navy

Penn

TEAM
Temple
Villanova
Navy
La Salle
Temple

La Salle

TEAM

La Salle
Navy
Penn
Penn
Penn
Navy
Columbia
Temple
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Penn

Columbia

TIME
12.45
12.46
12.50

12.72

W:1.7
TIME
12.81
12.82
12.93
13.34
13.51

13.72

Top?

TIME
24.95
24.97
25.06
25.25
2543
25.70
25.81

25.85
26.02
26.07
26.09
26.22

26.26



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321254/Penn/Daniella_Oyenuga.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7983551/Temple/Allyson__Metzger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8326172/Navy/Caroline_Rey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669766/Penn/Jordyn_Reed.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682554/Temple/Obiamaka_Igwenagu.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8673961/Villanova/Djoonicka_Buissereth.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669968/Navy/Lilli_Santomauro.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8368270/La_Salle/Taylor_Bennett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8820309/Temple/Terren_Bolton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017595/La_Salle/Stacy_Larose.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8714076/La_Salle/Soleil_Morrison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7918220/Navy/Taylor_Woodworth_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321252/Penn/Morayo_Kassim.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973394/Penn/Caia_Gelli.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321254/Penn/Daniella_Oyenuga.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7978567/Navy/Kylie_Bedard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981919/Columbia/Fredericka_Walker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7983551/Temple/Allyson__Metzger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7738295/Columbia/Kimmi_Woods.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981915/Columbia/Sydney_Goldson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981914/Columbia/Tess_Darnell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669758/Penn/Simone_Castelluccio.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981918/Columbia/Amara_Onyeukwu.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html

PL

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

NAME

Jordyn Reed
Maya Primas

Mia Mcllwain
Maya Adams

Nya Browne

Lilli Santomauro
Taylor Bennett
Kathryn Gallagher
Djoonicka Buissereth
Aiyana Rivera
Brooke Magistrelli
Terren Bolton
Stacy Larose

Iciar Gorospe

Women's 200 Meters Section 1

PL

13

NAME

Taylor Woodworth
Morayo Kassim
Caia Gelli

Daniella Oyenuga

Amara Onyeukwu

Women's 200 Meters Section 2

PL

10

15

NAME

Soleil Morrison
Kimmi Woods
Sydney Goldson

Maya Primas

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

TEAM

Penn

La Salle

Columbia

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Temple
Navy

La Salle

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Villanova
La Salle
Navy
Temple
La Salle

Lehigh

TEAM
Navy
Penn
Penn

Penn

Columbia

TEAM

La Salle

Columbia

Columbia

La Salle

TIME

26.44

26.53

26.55

26.81

26.90

27.01

27.48

27.76

27.82

27.89

27.99

28.31

28.54

29.13

W: 2.8

TIME

24.97

25.06

2525

25.43

26.26

W: 2.2

TIME

24.95

26.02

26.07

26.53



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669766/Penn/Jordyn_Reed.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7756337/La_Salle/Maya_Primas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8716847/Columbia/Mia__McIlwain.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8667101/St_Josephs_PA/Maya_Adams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682558/Temple/Nya_Browne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669968/Navy/Lilli_Santomauro.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8368270/La_Salle/Taylor_Bennett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321605/St_Josephs_PA/Kathryn_Gallagher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8673961/Villanova/Djoonicka_Buissereth.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8368273/La_Salle/Aiyana_Rivera.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669963/Navy/Brooke_Magistrelli.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8820309/Temple/Terren_Bolton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017595/La_Salle/Stacy_Larose.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671714/Lehigh/Iciar_Gorospe.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7918220/Navy/Taylor_Woodworth_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321252/Penn/Morayo_Kassim.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973394/Penn/Caia_Gelli.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321254/Penn/Daniella_Oyenuga.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981918/Columbia/Amara_Onyeukwu.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8714076/La_Salle/Soleil_Morrison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7738295/Columbia/Kimmi_Woods.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981915/Columbia/Sydney_Goldson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7756337/La_Salle/Maya_Primas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

18 Nya Browne FR-1 Temple
Women's 200 Meters Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

6 Kylie Bedard JR-3 Navy

7 Fredericka Walker JR-3 Columbia

8 Allyson Metzger JR-3 Temple

11 Tess Darnell JR-3 Columbia

12 Simone Castelluccio FR-1 Penn
Women's 200 Meters Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

16 Mia Mcllwain FR-1 Columbia

17 Maya Adams FR-1 St. Joseph's (Pa.)

19 Lilli Santomauro FR-1 Navy

23 Aiyana Rivera SO-2 La Salle

27 Iciar Gorospe FR-1 Lehigh

Women's 200 Meters Section 5
PL NAME
14 Jordyn Reed
20 Taylor Bennett
21 Kathryn Gallagher
22 Djoonicka Buissereth
24 Brooke Magistrelli
25 Terren Bolton

26 Stacy Larose

Women's 400 Meters

PL NAME

YEAR TEAM

FR-1 Penn

SO-2 La Salle

S0-2 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
FR-1 Villanova

FR-1 Navy

FR-1 Temple

JR-3 La Salle

YEAR TEAM

1 Jade Pope JR-3 Temple

TIME

26.90

W:1.1
TIME
25.70
25.81
25.85
26.09

26.22

TIME
26.55
26.81
27.01
27.89

29.13

W: 2.6
TIME
26.44
27.48
27.76
27.82
27.99
28.31

28.54
Top?t
TIME

57.21



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682558/Temple/Nya_Browne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7978567/Navy/Kylie_Bedard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981919/Columbia/Fredericka_Walker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7983551/Temple/Allyson__Metzger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981914/Columbia/Tess_Darnell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669758/Penn/Simone_Castelluccio.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8716847/Columbia/Mia__McIlwain.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8667101/St_Josephs_PA/Maya_Adams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669968/Navy/Lilli_Santomauro.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8368273/La_Salle/Aiyana_Rivera.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671714/Lehigh/Iciar_Gorospe.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669766/Penn/Jordyn_Reed.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8368270/La_Salle/Taylor_Bennett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321605/St_Josephs_PA/Kathryn_Gallagher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8673961/Villanova/Djoonicka_Buissereth.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669963/Navy/Brooke_Magistrelli.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8820309/Temple/Terren_Bolton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017595/La_Salle/Stacy_Larose.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682552/Temple/Jade_Pope.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

2 Caia Gelli JR-3 Penn

3 Maya Dorer JR-3 Villanova

4 Sabrina Sokol SR-4 Navy

5 Caelen O'Leary FR-1 Villanova

6 Linise Greene SR-4 La Salle

7 Simone Castelluccio FR-1 Penn

8 Olivia Beddow S0-2 St. Joseph's (Pa.)

9 Stephanie Cristinizio FR-1 St. Joseph's (Pa.)

10 Josephine Zink FR-1 Navy

11 Tess Collins JR-3 St. Joseph's (Pa.)

12 Camille Bertin JR-3 St. Joseph's (Pa.)

13 Sarah Perico JR-3 Navy

14 Iciar Gorospe FR-1 Lehigh

15 Eyota Bey FR-1 Temple
Women's 400 Meters Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1 Jade Pope JR-3 Temple

2 Caia Gelli JR-3 Penn

7 Simone Castelluccio FR-1 Penn
Women's 400 Meters Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

3 Maya Dorer JR-3 Villanova

6 Linise Greene SR-4 La Salle

10 Josephine Zink FR-1 Navy

13 Sarah Perico JR-3 Navy

14 Iciar Gorospe FR-1 Lehigh

15 Eyota Bey FR-1 Temple

TIME

59.47

1:00.50

1:00.73

1:00.94

1:01.15

1:01.35

1:01.92

1:02.29

1:02.31

1:03.00

1:04.24

1:04.66

1:07.86

1:08.02

TIME

57.21

59.47

1:.01.35

TIME

1:00.50

1:01.15

1:02.31

1:04.66

1:07.86

1:08.02



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973394/Penn/Caia_Gelli.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8015549/Villanova/Maya_Dorer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7744849/Navy/Sabrina_Sokol.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8581909/Villanova/Caelen_O'Leary.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8368271/La_Salle/Linise_Greene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669758/Penn/Simone_Castelluccio.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321600/St_Josephs_PA/Olivia_Beddow.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8667105/St_Josephs_PA/Stephanie_Cristinizio.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8678585/Navy/Josephine_Zink.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7985176/St_Josephs_PA/Tess_Collins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7985174/St_Josephs_PA/Camille_Bertin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7978581/Navy/Sarah_Perico.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671714/Lehigh/Iciar_Gorospe.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8726560/Temple/Eyota_Bey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682552/Temple/Jade_Pope.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973394/Penn/Caia_Gelli.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669758/Penn/Simone_Castelluccio.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8015549/Villanova/Maya_Dorer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8368271/La_Salle/Linise_Greene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8678585/Navy/Josephine_Zink.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7978581/Navy/Sarah_Perico.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671714/Lehigh/Iciar_Gorospe.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8726560/Temple/Eyota_Bey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html

Women's 400 Meters Section 3

PL

4

11

12

NAME

Sabrina Sokol
Caelen O'Leary
Olivia Beddow
Stephanie Cristinizio
Tess Collins

Camille Bertin

Women's 800 Meters

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

NAME

Abby Klebe

Emily Robinson
Elizabeth Orr
Christina Yakaboski
Tilly O'Connor
Lucy Afanasewicz
Jenai Berry
Milana Breuninger
Lindsay Yakaboski
Trinity Eason
Story Downing
Elizabeth Jenulis
Susannah Heinz
Marge Dalseth
Abby Lutz

Reilly Nussbaum
Laila Cottom

Carly Griffin

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

YEAR

S0O-2

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Navy

Villanova

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
St. Joseph's (Pa.)
St. Joseph's (Pa.)

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

TEAM
Lehigh
Villanova
Penn
Lehigh
Villanova
Lehigh
Rutgers
Navy
Penn
Penn
Columbia
Lehigh
Navy
Cornell
Navy
Navy
Temple

Lehigh

TIME
1:00.73
1:00.94
1:01.92
1:02.29
1:03.00

1:.04.24

Top?t
TIME
2:12.62
2:13.00
2:14.95
2:15.31
2:16.32
2:17.61
2:18.95
2:19.59
2:20.13
2:20.56
2:21.10
2:21.48
2:21.50
2:23.84
2:24.01
2:26.96
2:29.66

2:31.63



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7744849/Navy/Sabrina_Sokol.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8581909/Villanova/Caelen_O'Leary.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321600/St_Josephs_PA/Olivia_Beddow.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8667105/St_Josephs_PA/Stephanie_Cristinizio.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7985176/St_Josephs_PA/Tess_Collins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7985174/St_Josephs_PA/Camille_Bertin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8326213/Lehigh/Abby_Klebe.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8015553/Villanova/Emily_Robinson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785846/Penn/Elizabeth__Orr.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7751564/Lehigh/Christina_Yakaboski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8581908/Villanova/Tilly_O'Connor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8251270/Lehigh/Lucy_Afanasewicz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620682/Rutgers/Jenai_Berry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8607069/Navy/Milana_Breuninger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8584301/Penn/Lindsay_Yakaboski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785840/Penn/Trinity__Eason.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7913445/Columbia/Story_Downing.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8614775/Lehigh/Elizabeth_Jenulis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8607076/Navy/Susannah_Heinz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7934421/Cornell/Marge_Dalseth.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7918212/Navy/Abby_Lutz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8607072/Navy/Reilly_Nussbaum.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682635/Temple/Laila_Cottom.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671708/Lehigh/Carly_Griffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html

PL

19

Women's 800 Meters Section 1

PL

10

13

Women's 800 Meters Section 2

PL

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

NAME

Sydney Kusner

NAME

Abby Klebe

Emily Robinson
Elizabeth Orr
Christina Yakaboski
Tilly O'Connor

Lucy Afanasewicz
Jenai Berry
Trinity Eason

Susannah Heinz

NAME

Milana Breuninger
Lindsay Yakaboski
Story Downing
Elizabeth Jenulis
Marge Dalseth
Abby Lutz

Reilly Nussbaum
Laila Cottom
Carly Griffin

Sydney Kusner

Women's 1500 Meters

PL

NAME

Bronwyn Patterson

YEAR

S0-2

YEAR

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

YEAR

JR-3

TEAM

Lehigh

TEAM
Lehigh
Villanova
Penn
Lehigh
Villanova
Lehigh
Rutgers
Penn

Navy

TEAM
Navy
Penn
Columbia
Lehigh
Cornell
Navy
Navy
Temple
Lehigh

Lehigh

TEAM

Penn

TIME

2:34.59

TIME
2:12.62
2:13.00
2:14.95
2:15.31
2:16.32
2:17.61
2:18.95
2:20.56

2:21.50

TIME
2:19.59
2:20.13
2:21.10
2:21.48
2:23.84
2:24.01
2:26.96
2:29.66
2:31.63

2:34.59
Top?t
TIME

4:31.59



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8471751/Lehigh/Sydney_Kusner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8326213/Lehigh/Abby_Klebe.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8015553/Villanova/Emily_Robinson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785846/Penn/Elizabeth__Orr.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7751564/Lehigh/Christina_Yakaboski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8581908/Villanova/Tilly_O'Connor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8251270/Lehigh/Lucy_Afanasewicz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620682/Rutgers/Jenai_Berry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785840/Penn/Trinity__Eason.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8607076/Navy/Susannah_Heinz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8607069/Navy/Milana_Breuninger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8584301/Penn/Lindsay_Yakaboski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7913445/Columbia/Story_Downing.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8614775/Lehigh/Elizabeth_Jenulis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7934421/Cornell/Marge_Dalseth.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7918212/Navy/Abby_Lutz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8607072/Navy/Reilly_Nussbaum.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682635/Temple/Laila_Cottom.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671708/Lehigh/Carly_Griffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8471751/Lehigh/Sydney_Kusner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7895078/Penn/Bronwyn_Patterson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

NAME

Sophie Compton
Phoebe White
Chloe Hassman
Katie Pou

Emily Boutin
Margaret Carroll
Julia Flood

Zoe Shetty
Camille Jordan
McKenna Brophy
Lindsay MacLellan
Marge Dalseth

Maddison Hayes

Alexandra Wercinski

Dominyka Petraskaite

Alex Stasichin
Kayla McGuire
Hope Trimmer
Katherine Leddy
Nora Wollen

Ella Verello
Savanah Beavers
Brooke Hirsch
Lara Cota

Kiera Duffy

Lexi Ensor

Sophia Reich

YEAR

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

TEAM
Navy
Penn
Penn
Penn
Navy
Villanova
La Salle
Penn
Penn
Navy
Lehigh
Cornell
Lehigh
Navy
Temple
Villanova
Navy
Lehigh
Navy
Penn
La Salle
Lehigh
Cornell
Penn
Penn
Navy

Rutgers

TIME

4:33.06

4:33.70

4:34.85

4:36.61

4:37.18

4:37.91

4:40.36

4:40.42

4:42.40

4:43.29

4:43.99

4:44.40

4:46.33

4:47.58

4:49.75

4:50.35

4:50.41

4:50.63

4:50.92

4:52.22

4:52.43

4:52.84

4:53.98

4:54.52

4:59.61

5:00.72

5:02.44



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8268801/Navy/Sophie_Compton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785852/Penn/Phoebe__White.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7895077/Penn/Chloe_Hassman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7895079/Penn/Katie_Pou.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7704254/Navy/Emily_Boutin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8015548/Villanova/Margaret_Carroll.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7931089/La_Salle/Julia_Flood.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785849/Penn/Zoe__Shetty.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8584300/Penn/Camille_Jordan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7704255/Navy/McKenna_Brophy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7751561/Lehigh/Lindsay_MacLellan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7934421/Cornell/Marge_Dalseth.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7909678/Lehigh/Maddison_Hayes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7918219/Navy/Alexandra_Wercinski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737439/Temple/Dominyka_Petraskaite.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8015555/Villanova/Alex_Stasichin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7704260/Navy/Kayla_McGuire.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8614770/Lehigh/Hope_Trimmer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8268805/Navy/Katherine_Leddy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7892251/Penn/Nora_Wollen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8266150/La_Salle/Ella__Verello.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7909676/Lehigh/Savanah_Beavers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8258663/Cornell/Brooke_Hirsch.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8234657/Penn/Lara_Cota.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8234658/Penn/Kiera_Duffy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8607071/Navy/Lexi_Ensor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242069/Rutgers/Sophia_Reich.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html

PL

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

NAME

Grace Hughes
Jerika Lufrano

Lily Oliver

Katherine Sparks
Carolyn Smith
Aurora Wilson
Payton Kochanski
Lauren Charboneau
Katie Flynn

Fabianna Szorenyi

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

Women's 1500 Meters Section 1

PL

10

11

15

17

NAME

Bronwyn Patterson
Sophie Compton
Phoebe White
Chloe Hassman
Katie Pou

Emily Boutin
Margaret Carroll
Zoe Shetty
Camille Jordan
McKenna Brophy
Alexandra Wercinski
Alex Stasichin

Fabianna Szorenyi

YEAR

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

Women's 1500 Meters Section 2

TEAM

Lehigh

La Salle

Penn

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Lehigh

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Villanova

Penn

TEAM
Penn
Navy
Penn
Penn
Penn
Navy
Villanova
Penn
Penn
Navy
Navy
Villanova

Penn

TIME

5:02.45

5:04.49

5:04.49

5:05.56

5:06.76

5:07.82

5:08.28

5:15.06

5:23.53

DNF

TIME

4:31.59

4:33.06

4:33.70

4:34.85

4:36.61

4:37.18

4:37.91

4:40.42

4:42.40

4:43.29

4:47.58

4:50.35

DNF



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8614774/Lehigh/Grace_Hughes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7387168/La_Salle/Jerika_Lufrano.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8584299/Penn/Lily_Oliver.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7928760/St_Josephs_PA/Katherine_Sparks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8238256/St_Josephs_PA/Carolyn_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8614772/Lehigh/Aurora_Wilson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8589229/St_Josephs_PA/Payton_Kochanski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7928754/St_Josephs_PA/Lauren_Charboneau.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7729728/Villanova/Katie_Flynn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785851/Penn/Fabianna_Szorenyi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7895078/Penn/Bronwyn_Patterson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8268801/Navy/Sophie_Compton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785852/Penn/Phoebe__White.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7895077/Penn/Chloe_Hassman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7895079/Penn/Katie_Pou.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7704254/Navy/Emily_Boutin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8015548/Villanova/Margaret_Carroll.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785849/Penn/Zoe__Shetty.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8584300/Penn/Camille_Jordan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7704255/Navy/McKenna_Brophy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7918219/Navy/Alexandra_Wercinski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8015555/Villanova/Alex_Stasichin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785851/Penn/Fabianna_Szorenyi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html

PL

12

13

14

16

18

20

21

23

25

26

27

28

30

NAME

Julia Flood
Lindsay MacLellan
Marge Dalseth
Maddison Hayes
Dominyka Petraskaite
Kayla McGuire
Katherine Leddy
Nora Wollen
Savanah Beavers
Lara Cota

Kiera Duffy

Lexi Ensor

Sophia Reich

Jerika Lufrano

Women's 1500 Meters Section 3

PL

19

22

24

29

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

NAME

Hope Trimmer
Ella Verello
Brooke Hirsch
Grace Hughes
Lily Oliver
Katherine Sparks
Carolyn Smith
Aurora Wilson
Payton Kochanski
Lauren Charboneau

Katie Flynn

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

YEAR TEAM
JR-3 La Salle
SR-4 Lehigh
JR-3 Cornell
JR-3 Lehigh
JR-3 Temple
SR-4 Navy
JR-3 Navy
S0O-2 Penn
JR-3 Lehigh
SO-2 Penn
FR-1 Penn
FR-1 Navy
SO-2 Rutgers
SR-4 La Salle

TEAM

Lehigh

La Salle

Cornell

Lehigh

Penn

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Lehigh

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Villanova

TIME

4:40.36

4:43.99

4:44.40

4:46.33

4:49.75

4:50.41

4:50.92

4:52.22

4:52.84

4:54.52

4:59.61

5:00.72

5:02.44

5:04.49

TIME

4:50.63

4:52.43

4:53.98

5:02.45

5:04.49

5:05.56

5.06.76

5:07.82

5:08.28

5:15.06

5:23.53



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7931089/La_Salle/Julia_Flood.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7751561/Lehigh/Lindsay_MacLellan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7934421/Cornell/Marge_Dalseth.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7909678/Lehigh/Maddison_Hayes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737439/Temple/Dominyka_Petraskaite.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7704260/Navy/Kayla_McGuire.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8268805/Navy/Katherine_Leddy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7892251/Penn/Nora_Wollen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7909676/Lehigh/Savanah_Beavers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8234657/Penn/Lara_Cota.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8234658/Penn/Kiera_Duffy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8607071/Navy/Lexi_Ensor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242069/Rutgers/Sophia_Reich.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7387168/La_Salle/Jerika_Lufrano.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8614770/Lehigh/Hope_Trimmer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8266150/La_Salle/Ella__Verello.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8258663/Cornell/Brooke_Hirsch.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8614774/Lehigh/Grace_Hughes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8584299/Penn/Lily_Oliver.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7928760/St_Josephs_PA/Katherine_Sparks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8238256/St_Josephs_PA/Carolyn_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8614772/Lehigh/Aurora_Wilson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8589229/St_Josephs_PA/Payton_Kochanski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7928754/St_Josephs_PA/Lauren_Charboneau.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7729728/Villanova/Katie_Flynn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html

Women's 3000 Meters

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

NAME

Laura Baeyens
Kyra Compton
Maisie McManus
Caroline Harding
Elsa Chan
Lorena David
Neve Moulai
Elizabeth Vaughn
Casey Walter
Kinsey Pogue
Sarah Fischer
Lillie Widmer
Casey Mclees
Caroline Schleif
Grace Rudder
Jennalee Dunn
Megan Donlevie
Emma Baeyens
Stella Hammond
Michelle Lupu
Melanie Barbosa
Carlyn Segrave-Daly
Andrine Larsen
Grace Fennell
Charlotte Hill

Emma Taylor

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

TEAM

Penn

Penn

Cornell

Navy

Temple

Rutgers

La Salle
Villanova
Rutgers
Villanova

Penn

Rutgers

La Salle
Columbia

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Cornell

Rutgers

Rutgers

La Salle

Rutgers

Rutgers

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Lehigh

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Navy

La Salle

Top?t

TIME
9:57.10
9:57.26
9:59.39
10:00.58
10:00.77
10:04.60
10:08.88
10:08.99
10:11.97
10:12.94
10:16.43
10:19.56
10:22.92
10:25.91
10:28.38
10:30.25
10:32.35
10:33.32
10:42.68
10:50.59
10:51.93
10:52.97
10:54.65
10:54.72
11:03.96

11:10.43



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785837/Penn/Laura_Baeyens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8234656/Penn/Kyra_Compton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620069/Cornell/Maisie_McManus.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7704257/Navy/Caroline_Harding.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8592631/Temple/Elsa__Chan_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620684/Rutgers/Lorena_David.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8362860/La_Salle/Neve_Moulai.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7729729/Villanova/Elizabeth_Vaughn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8023750/Rutgers/Casey_Walter.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8248909/Villanova/Kinsey_Pogue.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8584302/Penn/Sarah_Fischer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620688/Rutgers/Lillie_Widmer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7746899/La_Salle/Casey_Mclees.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8269247/Columbia/Caroline_Schleif.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8589235/St_Josephs_PA/Grace_Rudder.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8258662/Cornell/Jennalee_Dunn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620685/Rutgers/Megan_Donlevie.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7909723/Rutgers/Emma_Baeyens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8617297/La_Salle/Stella_Hammond.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7909726/Rutgers/Michelle_Lupu.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242061/Rutgers/Melanie_Barbosa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8238255/St_Josephs_PA/Carlyn_Segrave-Daly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7751560/Lehigh/Andrine_Larsen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8589228/St_Josephs_PA/Grace_Fennell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7918210/Navy/Charlotte_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8266151/La_Salle/Emma__Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

27 Brynn Peterson SR-4 La Salle 11:15.68
28 Ava Wilmot FR-1 Rutgers 11:24.48
29 Delilah Ayan SR-4 Temple 11:31.01
30 Emma Everett SR-4 La Salle 11:34.09
31 Anna Albergo S0-2 St. Joseph's (Pa.) 11:48.19

Women's 100 Hurdles W:1.8
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Annie Lemelin JR-3 Navy 14.68

2 Nya Browne FR-1 Temple 15.30

3 Aminah Martin S0-2 Columbia 15.70

Caroline Rey S0-2 Navy DQ

Women's 400 Hurdles Top?
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Annie Lemelin JR-3 Navy 1:05.43

2 Morgan Blackford FR-1 Navy 1:05.99

3 Felicia Oh S0-2 St. Joseph's (Pa.) 1:14.93

Women's 3000 Steeplechase Top?
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Eleanor Abraham SR-4 Navy 10:42.20

2 Olivia Lutkevich JR-3 Navy 10:57.40

3 Mia-Claire Kezal SO-2 Navy 11:06.60

4 Katelyn Pepin JR-3 Navy 11:22.90

Women's 4 x 100 Relay Top?
PL TEAM SQUAD  ATHLETES TIME
1 Cornell A 'Il_'gau:';\{lggnSeI;yy Johnson, Glenn Parker, 5311

Penn A Christiana Nwachuku, Isabella Whittaker, DNF

Morayo Kassim, Aliya Garozzo



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8617300/La_Salle/Brynn_Peterson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620689/Rutgers/Ava_Wilmot.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8592633/Temple/Delilah_Ayan_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7746898/La_Salle/Emma_Everett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8589227/St_Josephs_PA/Anna_Albergo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7978573/Navy/Annie_Lemelin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682558/Temple/Nya_Browne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319066/Columbia/Aminah_Martin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8326172/Navy/Caroline_Rey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7978573/Navy/Annie_Lemelin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669956/Navy/Morgan_Blackford.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8667108/St_Josephs_PA/Felicia_Oh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_St_Josephs_PA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7704253/Navy/Eleanor_Abraham.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7918211/Navy/Olivia_Lutkevich.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8268797/Navy/Mia-Claire__Kezal.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7918215/Navy/Katelyn_Pepin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7989027/Cornell/Tia_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7989027/Cornell/Tia_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8331420/Cornell/Skyy_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8331420/Cornell/Skyy_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8333844/Cornell/Glenn_Parker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8333844/Cornell/Glenn_Parker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871458/Cornell/Lauren_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871458/Cornell/Lauren_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321253/Penn/Christiana_Nwachuku.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321253/Penn/Christiana_Nwachuku.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785853/Penn/Isabella_Whittaker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785853/Penn/Isabella_Whittaker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321252/Penn/Morayo_Kassim.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321252/Penn/Morayo_Kassim.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785841/Penn/Aliya_Garozzo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785841/Penn/Aliya_Garozzo.html

PL

Women's 4 x 400 Relay

PL

TEAM SQUAD

Penn B

TEAM SQUAD
Navy A
Navy B
Columbia A

Women's High Jump

PL

1

NAME

Sarah Lavery

140 145 150 155
P P P O

Nicole Castor

Samantha Strydesky

140 145 1.50 1.55
P P 0 0

Catalina Zaloj

140 145 1.50 1.55
P P 0 X0

Norina Khanzada

140 145 1.50 1.55
P P 0] XXO0

Amira Green

140 145 1.50
P P ¢} 1.55

Kasi Brown

140 145 150 1.55
P P 0 XXX

Victoria Schrubb

ATHLETES

Jordyn Reed, Caia Gelli, Jocelyn
Niemiec, Laura Gugliotta

ATHLETES

Milana Breuninger, Sabrina Sokol, Sarah
Perico, Morgan Blackford

Brooke Magistrelli, Susannah Heinz,
Kayla McGuire, Alexandra Wercinski

Fredericka Walker, Sydney Goldson,
Kimmi Woods, Amara Onyeukwu

YEAR TEAM MARK

JR-3 Penn 1.65m

1.56 1.60 1.65 1.71
0 0 0 XXX

SR-4 Temple 1.60m

1.56 1.60 1.65
0 0 XXX

FR-1 Penn 1.55m

1.60
XXX

SR-4 Cornell 1.55m

1.60
XXX

FR-1 Columbia 1.55m

1.60
XXX

JR-3 Temple 1.50m

JR-3 La Salle 1.50m

1.56
XXX

FR-1 Columbia 1.45m

TIME

DNF

Top?

TIME

3:59.95

4:16.68

DNF

Top?t

CONV

55

53"

51"

57"

49"



https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669766/Penn/Jordyn_Reed.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669766/Penn/Jordyn_Reed.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973394/Penn/Caia_Gelli.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973394/Penn/Caia_Gelli.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973400/Penn/Jocelyn_Niemiec.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973400/Penn/Jocelyn_Niemiec.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321251/Penn/Laura_Gugliotta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321251/Penn/Laura_Gugliotta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8607069/Navy/Milana_Breuninger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8607069/Navy/Milana_Breuninger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7744849/Navy/Sabrina_Sokol.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7744849/Navy/Sabrina_Sokol.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7978581/Navy/Sarah_Perico.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7978581/Navy/Sarah_Perico.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669956/Navy/Morgan_Blackford.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669956/Navy/Morgan_Blackford.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669963/Navy/Brooke_Magistrelli.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669963/Navy/Brooke_Magistrelli.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8607076/Navy/Susannah_Heinz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8607076/Navy/Susannah_Heinz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7704260/Navy/Kayla_McGuire.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7704260/Navy/Kayla_McGuire.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7918219/Navy/Alexandra_Wercinski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7918219/Navy/Alexandra_Wercinski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981919/Columbia/Fredericka_Walker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981919/Columbia/Fredericka_Walker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981915/Columbia/Sydney_Goldson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981915/Columbia/Sydney_Goldson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7738295/Columbia/Kimmi_Woods.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7738295/Columbia/Kimmi_Woods.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981918/Columbia/Amara_Onyeukwu.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981918/Columbia/Amara_Onyeukwu.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785843/Penn/Sarah_Lavery_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737440/Temple/Nicole__Castor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669767/Penn/Samantha_Strydesky.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871609/Cornell/Catalina_Zaloj.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671455/Columbia/Norina_Khanzada.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7983548/Temple/Amira_Green.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017591/La_Salle/Kasi_Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671460/Columbia/Victoria_Schrubb.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

140 145 1.50
P X0 XXX

Women's Pole Vault
PL  NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

1 Evangeline Thomson FR-1 Penn 4.01m

321 336 351 366 381 391 401 4.06
P P P X0 O 0 0 XXX

2 Allie Riches SR-4 Temple 3.9Tm

321 336 351 366 381 391 4.01
P P P X0 O 0 XXX

3 Cierra Crane SR-4 Temple 3.66m

321 336 351 3.66 3.81
P 0 0 0 XXX

4 Meghan Hart JR-3 Penn 3.66m

321 336 3.51 366 3.81
P P 0 X0 XXX

5 Y'Lan Nguyen FR-1 Penn 3.66m

321 336 351 3.66 3.81
P XX0 O X0 XXX

6 Aliza White Vega JR-3 Temple 3.66m

321 336 351 3.66 3.81
0 X0 X0 XXO XXX

7 Kai Eisenhardt JR-3 Penn 3.5Tm

321 336 3.51 3.66
P P 0] XXX

Reece Sullivan FR-1 Temple NH

3.21
XXX

Lena Perlmutter SO-2 Lehigh NH

3.21
XXX

Rory Stein JR-3 Lehigh NH

3.21
XXX

Sarah Goode SO-2 Lehigh NH

CONV

Top?t
CONV

13'1.75"

12'10"

12'0"

12'0"

12'0"

12'0"

11'6.25"

NH

NH

NH

NH



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669768/Penn/Evangeline_Thomson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8369453/Temple/Allie_Riches.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682634/Temple/Cierra_Crane.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973395/Penn/Meghan_Hart.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669764/Penn/Y'Lan_Nguyen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682631/Temple/Aliza_White_Vega.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973392/Penn/Kai_Eisenhardt.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682557/Temple/Reece_Sullivan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8326218/Lehigh/Lena_Perlmutter.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8326220/Lehigh/Rory_Stein.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8326210/Lehigh/Sarah_Goode.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html

PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM MARK CONV
3.21
XXX
Women's Long Jump Top?
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV
1 Daniella Oyenuga SO-2 Penn 5.69m 18'8"
5.42(0.1) 5.69(0.8) FOUL FOUL FOUL 5.15(-2.8)
2 Skyy Johnson SO-2 Cornell 5.45m 17°10.75"
FOUL FOUL 4.72(2.1) 500(3.2) FOUL 545(3.2)
3 Paris Ivery FR-1 Penn 5.42m 17'9.5"
516 (1.0) 5.42(1.3) 5.21(1.9) 5.02(2.1) 5.14(0.5) 5.05(0.3)
4 Amelia Kristen FR-1 Penn 5.24m 17'2.25"
515(1.9) FOUL 523(1.4) 513(1.9) 5.18(-2.1) 5.24(2.8)
5 Patrice Smith SR-4 Columbia 5.18m 17'0"
518(1.1) FOUL 4.71(1.6) PASS PASS PASS
6 Anabelle Biggs FR-1 Columbia 5.16m 16'11.25"
491(2.9) FOUL 4.72(1.0) PASS PASS 5.16 (+0.0)
7 Madison Knier FR-1 Penn 5.09m 16'8.5"
FOUL 5.00(1.5) 5.00(1.7) 4.18(-2.1) PASS PASS
8 Raina Pietrzak FR-1 Penn 4.99m 16'4.5"
FOUL 4.99(1.5) FOUL PASS PASS PASS
9 Brandalyn Jones JR-3 La Salle 4.5Tm 14'9.75"
451(0.5) 4.32(-0.5) 4.22(1.0)
Women's Triple Jump Top?
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV
1 Adannia Agbo FR-1 Penn 11.68m 38' 4"
FOUL 11.48(1.7) 11.63(4.0) 11.18(0.5) 11.49(+0.0) 11.68 (+0.0)
2 ljeoma Eziri SO0-2 Penn 11.36m 37'3.25"
11.36 (0.2) 11.35(1.2) 11.36(0.7) 11.23(4.1) 11.03(1.1) 11.10(-0.8)



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321254/Penn/Daniella_Oyenuga.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8331420/Cornell/Skyy_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669760/Penn/Paris_Ivery.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669762/Penn/Amelia_Kristen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7738293/Columbia/Patrice_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671453/Columbia/Anabelle_Biggs.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669761/Penn/Madison_Knier.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669765/Penn/Raina_Pietrzak.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017594/La_Salle/Brandalyn_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669757/Penn/Adannia_Agbo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321250/Penn/Ijeoma_Eziri.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
3 Cassidy Cheesman SR-4 Cornell 10.74m
10.73(1.6) FOUL 10.74(0.7) FOUL FOUL FOUL
4 Sarah Caldwell SO-2 Cornell 10.58m
FOUL FOUL FOUL 10.58(-1.6) FOUL PASS
Brandalyn Jones JR-3 La Salle FOUL
FOUL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
Gina Smith FR-1 Villanova FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
Women's Shot Put
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
1 Charli Stewart JR-3 Cornell 13.82m
FOUL 13.00 1333 13.82 13.10 13.82
2 Nicole Loy S0O-2 Cornell 11.69m
1169 1153 FOUL 1150 11.50 11.12
3 Jordynn Hutchinson JR-3 Navy 11.44m
FOUL 1144 1129 FOUL FOUL 10.72
4 Rachel Bonnet SR-4 Cornell 10.63m
10.09 10.14 FOUL 9.50 10.63 10.26
5 Nalina Smith FR-1 Navy 9.88m
933 923 988 979 869 9.68
6 JaceeRae Hauser FR-1 Navy 9.83m
9.21 9.83 FOUL 9.18 9.50 9.19
7 Paula-Marie Brown S0-2 Cornell 9.82m
937 FOUL 933 FOUL 9.82 9.73
8 Elaina Styer FR-1 Cornell 8.93m
FOUL 834 810 893 FOUL 833

Women's Discus

CONV

35'8"

34'8.5"

NM

NM

Top?

CONV

45'4.25"

38'4.25"

37'6.5"

34'10.5"

32'5"

32'3"

32'2.75"

29'3.75"

Top?



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988445/Cornell/Cassidy_Cheesman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8331421/Cornell/Sarah_Caldwell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017594/La_Salle/Brandalyn_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8673967/Villanova/Gina_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988420/Cornell/Charli_Stewart.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328825/Cornell/Nicole_Loy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7978572/Navy/Jordynn_Hutchinson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871610/Cornell/Rachel_Bonnet.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669970/Navy/Nalina_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669962/Navy/JaceeRae_Hauser.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8331419/Cornell/Paula-Marie_Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674709/Cornell/Elaina_Styer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html

PL NAME
1 Angeludi Asaah

33.89  FOUL

FOUL

2 Abby Nonnenberg

31.09 36.45 39.47
3 Jordynn Hutchinson

36.56  35.71 FOUL
4 Stella Inman

FOUL FOUL 3299
5 Alexa Dochat

FOUL  34.61 34.38
6 Lailah Malone

FOUL 30.99 3255
7 Kyla Jamison

30.60 FOUL 34.05
8 Camille Clay

31.13  31.63 FOUL
9 McKinlee Morris

FOUL 3145 31.35

10 JaceeRae Hauser

FOUL  FOUL

11 Nalina Smith
FOUL  26.85

Gabrielle Fortner

FOUL  FOUL

Women's Hammer

PL NAME

1 Avery Hastings

31.31

FOUL

FOUL

YEAR

SO-2

42.85

SR-4

FOUL

JR-3

FOUL

SO-2

FOUL

FR-1

33.95

SR-4

34.25

JR-3

FOUL

JR-3

FOUL

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

YEA

FR-1

TEAM

Penn
FOUL  FOUL
Cornell
3379 35.92
Navy
33.39  FOUL
Penn
FOUL  36.41
Penn
3451 34.10
Columbia
3258 31.14
Penn
FOUL  FOUL
Columbia
28.62  FOUL

Columbia

Navy

Navy

Navy

R TEAM

Cornell

MARK

42.85m

39.47m

36.56m

36.41Tm

34.61Tm

34.25m

34.05m

31.63m

31.45m

31.3Tm

26.85m

FOUL

MARK

48.80m

CONV

140" 7"

129' 6"

119" 11

119" 5"

113'6"

12 4

118"

1038'9"

103'2"

102'9"

881"

NM

Top?
CONV

160" 1"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321259/Penn/Angeludi_Asaah.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871384/Cornell/Abby_Nonnenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7978572/Navy/Jordynn_Hutchinson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669770/Penn/Stella_Inman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669759/Penn/Alexa_Dochat.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7738299/Columbia/Lailah_Malone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973398/Penn/Kyla_Jamison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981913/Columbia/Camille_Clay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7738298/Columbia/McKinlee_Morris.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669962/Navy/JaceeRae_Hauser.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669970/Navy/Nalina_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669960/Navy/Gabrielle_Fortner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674701/Cornell/Avery_Hastings.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html

PL NAME

42.61 48.72  FOUL
2 Abby Nonnenberg

FOUL  46.73 FOUL
3 Jordynn Hutchinson

FOUL FOUL  46.38
4 Nicole Loy

4092 4244 39.39
5 Charli Stewart

40.16 FOUL  38.19
6 Nalina Smith

33.72 38.43 FOUL
7 JaceeRae Hauser

FOUL FOUL  33.91

Women's Javelin
PL NAME
1 Renny Murphy

FOUL 4299 4245
2 Madison Knier

33.00 29.39 2841
3 Sarah Perico

3043 3172 31.14
4 Kiera Sleiman

FOUL 28.67 30.16
5 Stella Williams

28.68 2570 FOUL
6 Raina Pietrzak

21.65 2413  21.31

YEAR

48.80  FOUL

SR-4

46.38  FOUL

JR-3

4498  FOUL

SO-2

41.68 FOUL

JR-3

FOUL  FOUL

FR-1

37.01 3599

FR-1

35.17  FOUL

TEAM
FOUL
Cornell
45.19
Navy
FOUL
Cornell
37.06
Cornell
FOUL
Navy
36.57
Navy

FOUL

YEAR TEAM

JR-3 Navy
FR-1 Penn
PASS PASS  PASS
JR-3 Navy
PASS PASS  PASS
FR-1 Navy
FOUL FOUL FOUL
SR-4 Cornell
FOUL 2822 FOUL
FR-1 Penn
PASS PASS  PASS

MARK

46.73m

46.38m

42.44m

40.16m

38.43m

35.17m

MARK

42.99m

33.00m

31.72m

30.16m

28.68m

24.13m

CONV

153" 4"

152'2"

139'3"

131'9"

126" 1"

115" 5"

Top?

CONV

141°0"

108' 3"

104 1"

98' 11"

94' 1"

79'2"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871384/Cornell/Abby_Nonnenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7978572/Navy/Jordynn_Hutchinson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328825/Cornell/Nicole_Loy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988420/Cornell/Charli_Stewart.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669970/Navy/Nalina_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669962/Navy/JaceeRae_Hauser.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7978580/Navy/Renny_Murphy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669761/Penn/Madison_Knier.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7978581/Navy/Sarah_Perico.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669969/Navy/Kiera_Sleiman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8818408/Cornell/Stella_Williams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669765/Penn/Raina_Pietrzak.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV
7 Elaina Styer FR-1 Cornell 19.47m 63' 10"
FOUL FOUL 19.47 1585 FOUL FOUL
8 Amelia Kristen FR-1 Penn 17.67m 58'0"
16.88 17.67 FOUL PASS PASS PASS
Brooke Magistrelli FR-1 Navy FOUL NM
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Paula-Marie Brown SO-2 Cornell FOUL NM
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Rachel Bonnet SR-4 Cornell FOUL NM
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Patrice Smith SR-4 Columbia FOUL NM
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Zuriel Jimenez FR-1 Columbia FOUL NM
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Nanette Collins SR-4 Columbia FOUL NM

FOUL FOUL FOUL
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674709/Cornell/Elaina_Styer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669762/Penn/Amelia_Kristen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669963/Navy/Brooke_Magistrelli.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MD_college_f_Navy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8331419/Cornell/Paula-Marie_Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871610/Cornell/Rachel_Bonnet.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7738293/Columbia/Patrice_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671454/Columbia/Zuriel_Jimenez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7738297/Columbia/Nanette_Collins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Columbia.html
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